
Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.se

Jockeyklubben Cup 2025
Kategori A BP-0427 JÄ-0504 GÖ-0525 GÖ-0810 BP-0817 JÄ-1005 BP-1026 Totalt
Noah Ahlberg 10 10 10 30
Isolde Karlsson 10 6 8 24
Astrid Sandh 3 9 8 3 23
Tyra Sehlin 10 10 20
Melina Åhman 9 9 18
Nellie Ehrlin 5 9 14
Signe Hagström 8 3 11
Milou Haglund Ahari 8 3 11
Liv Scher Westerlund 3 6 9
Elin Strand 9 9
Wilma Hamngren 9 9
Araceli Pizarro 9 9
Lowelia Hedeland 6 3 9
Stella Sallfeldt 6 3 9
Ebba Salmberg 8 8
Hilda Broström 8 8
Nikki Forsén 8 8
Julia Carlén 6 6
Cecilia Lilliestråle 3 3 6
Freya Roberts 3 3 6
Alma Söderberg 6 6
Silje Kempe 5 5
Rasmus Hammarström 5 5
Joline Rosén Skou 3 3
Olivia Cederroth 3 3

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2025-08-25 Sida 1



Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.se

Jockeyklubben Cup 2025
Kategori B BP-0427 JÄ-0504 GÖ-0525 GÖ-0810 BP-0817 JÄ-1005 BP-1026 Totalt
Alva Bergström 10 10 10 30
Nova Henningsson 9 10 9 28
Astrid Sandh 6 8 6 6 26
Sigrid Bergkvist 9 8 5 22
Nellie Ehrlin 10 10 20
Isolde Karlsson 9 9 18
Inna Smedberg 6 9 15
Wilma Hamngren 6 8 14
Nora Hagström 8 5 13
Lowelia Hedeland 5 6 11
Araceli Pizzaro 10 10
Ida Lindersson Hagberg 9 9
Ella Forsmark 8 8
Adriana Lopera 8 8
Rasmus Hammarström 8 8
Noah Ahlberg 6 6
Rut Hellgren 5 5
Hilda Broström 5 5
Danielle Eriksson 3 3
Carmen Croonquist 3 3

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2025-08-25 Sida 2
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Jockeyklubben Cup 2025
Kategori C BP-0427 JÄ-0504 GÖ-0525 GÖ-0810 BP-0817 JÄ-1005 BP-1026 Totalt
Izabella Jevrem 5 10 9 9 33
Tindra Ryttse 3 9 6 5 23
Adriana Lopera 10 10 20
Moa Fägerhall 8 8 16
Patricia Hecht Hemmingsson 6 9 15
Stella Österlund 8 6 14
Lovisa Holm 6 5 11
Natalie Salas Lindskog 10 10
Mollie Guldberg 10 10
Svea Lindersson Hagberg 9 9
Nora Lundbäck 8 8
Joline Eriksson 8 8
Astrid Östblom 3 3
Linnea Storli 3 3
Milea Sandström 3 3

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2025-08-25 Sida 3
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Jockeyklubben Cup 2025
Kategori D BP-0427 JÄ-0504 GÖ-0525 GÖ-0810 BP-0817 JÄ-1005 BP-1026 Totalt
Sara Jensén Löfgren 9 9 10 10 8 46
Moa Fägerhall 10 10 9 29
Manda Olsson 6 6 3 8 5 28
Linnea Östlund 8 9 17
Hedda Hjelm 5 9 14
Amanda Westman 8 6 14
Ashley Dale 10 10
Novalie Andersson 8 8
Najat Assekour 6 6
Heidi Edvardsson 6 6
Jonna Eriksson 5 5
Erin Isaksson 3 3

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2025-08-25 Sida 4
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Jockeyklubben Hederspris 2025
Jockey Kategori BP-0427 JÄ-0504 GÖ-0525 GÖ-0810 BP-0817 JÄ-1005 BP-1026 Totalt
Liv Scher Westerlund A 1 1 2
Joline Rosén Skou A 1 1
Astrid Sandh A 1 1
Julia Carlén A 1 1
Stella Sallfeldt A 1 1
Freya Roberts A 1 1
Astrid Sandh B 1 1 1 3
Isolde Karlsson B 1 1
Noah Ahlberg B 1 1
Wilma Hamngren B 1 1
Adriana Lopera B 1 1
Stella Österlund C 1 1
Patricia Hecht Hemmingsson C 1 1
Lovisa Holm C 1 1
Tindra Ryttse C 1 1
Moa Fägerhall C 1 1
Manda Olsson D 1 1 1 3
Erin Isaksson D 1 1
Hedda Hjelm D 1 1

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2025-08-25 Sida 5


